

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5289-5290/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in MATA No.
59/2005 & MC No. 97/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

SANJEETA DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TAPAN KUMAR MOAHNTY

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Kumar Das, Adv.
For Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
For Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the parties.

Order reserved.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master